
BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT * SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025

SCHOOL DATE & TIME DATE & TIME

Drum Point Tuesday, September 3, 2024
6:00 PM

Grade K Orientation

Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Grades 1-2 * 6:00 PM
Grades 3-5 * 7:00 PM

Emma Havens Young Tuesday, September 3, 2024
6:00 PM

Grade K Orientation

Thursday, September 19, 2024
Grades 1-2 * 6:00 PM
Grades 1-5 * 6:30 PM
Grades 3-5 * 7:00 PM

Lanes Mill Tuesday, September 3, 2024
6:00 PM

Grade K Orientation

Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Grades 1-2 * 6:00 PM
Grades 3-5 * 7:00 PM

Midstreams Tuesday, September 3, 2024
6:00 PM

Grade K Orientation

Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Grades 1-2 * 6:00 PM
Grades 3-5 * 7:00 PM

Osbornville Tuesday, September 3, 2024
6:00 PM

Grade K Orientation

Thursday, September 19, 2024
Grades 1-2 * 6:00 PM
Grades 3-5 * 7:00 PM

Veterans Elementary Tuesday, September 3, 2024
6:00 PM

Grade K Orientation

Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Grades 1-2 * 6:00 PM
Grades 3-5 * 7:00 PM

Herbertsville Wednesday, September 4, 2024
Session 1*9:30 AM
Session 2*11:00 AM
Pre-K Orientation

Thursday, September 26, 2024
Session 1*6:00 PM
Session 2*7:15 PM

Pre-K

Warren H. Wolf Wednesday, September 4, 2024
Session 1*9:30 AM
Session 2*11:00 AM
Pre-K Orientation

Thursday, September 26, 2024
Session 1*6:00 PM
Session 2*7:15 PM

Pre-K

Lake Riviera Middle School Wednesday, August 28, 2024
6:00 p.m.

Grade 6 Locker Night

Tuesday, September 10, 2024
6:00 PM

Grades 7 & 8

Veterans Memorial Middle School Wednesday, August 28, 2024
6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 10, 2024
6:00 PM



Grade 6 Locker Night Grades 7 & 8

Brick Memorial High Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Freshman Orientation
Students * 9:00 AM
Parents * 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 17, 2024
6:00 PM

Grades 9-12

Brick Township High Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Freshman Orientation
Students * 9:00 AM
Parents * 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 17, 2024
6:00 PM

Grades 9-12

*Dates and Times are subject to change.


